FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Class

Driving features
Material

Thread direction
Surface treatment
Thread

M36

8

Hexagon
Steel

Right

Zinc plated
Metric thread

Technical Specification

d-D

h (max.)
P

S

M36
36

4
55

Prevailing torque type
hexagon nut, all metal DIN
980V Steel Zinc plated 8 M36

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 10

Standards

ISO
DIN
NF
BS
NEN

12858.360.001
500621924272
31161727
8715494515559
Full Box Only

7042
980-V
E25-410
4929-1
2452

Technical Drawing
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